
 Perfect Timing Group ‐ Contractor License        HY‐TEK's Meet Manager
                3rd Annual Run in the Boro ‐ 12/5/2014                 
                     Hosted by City of Statesboro                      
                            Statesboro, Ga.                            
                         Last Completed Event                          
 
Event 1  Mixed 5k Run RR
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
10 & Under Results ‐ Women 5000 Run                                    
  1 Peden, Carley             W7 Run in the Boro       30:14.68    1   
  2 Metzger, Riley            W9 Run in the Boro       30:59.73    2   
  3 Kennedy, Meghan          W10 Run in the Boro       36:34.40    3   
11‐19 Results ‐ Women 5000 Run                                         
  1 Keeley, Mary Georgia     W14 Run in the Boro       26:38.62    1   
  2 McNamee, Abby            W17 Run in the Boro       28:01.22    2   
  3 McNamee, Amelia          W15 Run in the Boro       28:01.57    3   
  4 Higdon, Ella             W12 Run in the Boro       30:59.26        
  5 Gafford, Lizzie          W18 Run in the Boro       31:00.63        
  6 Stewart, Emma            W19 Run in the Boro       34:14.57        
  7 Gravley, Sara            W15 Run in the Boro       34:34.24        
  8 Guerra, Jasmine          W17 Run in the Boro       36:00.96        
  9 Deal, Perri              W15 Run in the Boro       36:56.02        
 10 Rucker, Ashley           W15 Run in the Boro       44:49.31        
 11 Rucker, Bailey           W18 Run in the Boro       44:49.36        
20‐29 Results ‐ Women 5000 Run                                         
  1 Fickling, Courtney       W28 Run in the Boro       24:52.31    1   
  2 Rich, Katie              W27 Run in the Boro       25:37.13    2   
  3 Stewart, Rebecca         W20 Run in the Boro       30:15.15    3   
  4 Pena, Valerie            W26 Run in the Boro       30:44.28        
  5 Hamilton, AJ             W20 Run in the Boro       30:45.93        
  6 Ryles, Karen             W23 Run in the Boro       30:50.75        
  7 Tillman, Candice         W23 Run in the Boro       31:06.32        
  8 Moorman, Mary Kate       W22 Run in the Boro       33:59.08        
  9 Campbell, Kristen        W22 Run in the Boro       36:02.37        
 10 Powell, Olivia           W26 Run in the Boro       36:26.25        
 11 Cobb, Sahannon           W26 Run in the Boro       36:40.35        
 12 Short, Stephanie         W29 Run in the Boro       40:36.17        
 13 Huff, Dana               W29 Run in the Boro       40:37.16        
 14 Akins, Kari              W29 Run in the Boro       40:37.71        
 15 Lee, RayAnn              W26 Run in the Boro       41:56.02        
 16 Howard, Lauren           W23 Run in the Boro       42:14.23        
 17 Lamb, Tamra              W21 Run in the Boro       47:16.60        
 18 Porter, Amber            W27 Run in the Boro       48:02.68        
 19 Whitby, Shamaya          W24 Run in the Boro       57:27.37        
 20 James, Jessica           W25 Run in the Boro       57:27.76        
30‐39 Results ‐ Women 5000 Run                                         
  1 Highsmith, Jenny         W31 Run in the Boro       21:44.92    1   
  2 Miller, Heather          W33 Run in the Boro       24:34.82    2   
  3 Champion, Anna           W32 Run in the Boro       25:06.29    3   
  4 Burton, Erin             W39 Run in the Boro       25:41.71        
  5 Aycock, Joni             W37 Run in the Boro       26:39.81        
  6 Altman, Christina        W38 Run in the Boro       26:41.08        
  7 Waters  Stroller, Candac W39 Run in the Boro       29:19.96        
  8 Tatum, Suzanne           W37 Run in the Boro       30:27.54        
  9 Peden, Angie             W37 Run in the Boro       31:20.43        
 10 Freeman, Holly           W37 Run in the Boro       36:18.07        
 11 Harden, Leah             W33 Run in the Boro       39:30.59        
 12 Frails, Jaikenna         W34 Run in the Boro       40:48.16        
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Mixed 5k Run RR
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1    41  Caplinger, Noah            M14  Run in the Boro              20:17.73       
    2    25  Hathaway, Joe              M48  Run in the Boro              20:35.62       
    3   140  Rogers, Matt               M31  Run in the Boro              21:26.19       
    4   109  Highsmith, Jenny           W31  Run in the Boro              21:44.92       
    5     4  Moore, Chris               M43  Run in the Boro              21:55.41       
    6    55  Roberts, Tyler             M14  Run in the Boro              22:45.38       
    7   126  Ryles, Skyler              M31  Run in the Boro              22:45.40       
    8   151  Cullars, Demario           M28  Run in the Boro              23:01.38       
    9   148  Burke, Jerry               M47  Run in the Boro              23:09.45       
   10    42  Caplinger, Chris           M43  Run in the Boro              23:17.87       
   11    56  Selph, Brandon             M39  Run in the Boro              24:13.79       
   12   158  Mendez, Leo                M12  Run in the Boro              24:33.75       
   13   137  Miller, Heather            W33  Run in the Boro              24:34.82       
   14    70  Osborne, Phillip           M24  Run in the Boro              24:49.17       
   15    21  Renault, Brian             M30  Run in the Boro              24:49.41       
   16   117  West, John                  M9  Run in the Boro              24:49.58       
   17   108  Fickling, Courtney         W28  Run in the Boro              24:52.31       
   18   154  Champion, Anna             W32  Run in the Boro              25:06.29       
   19   121  Smith, Jonathan            M33  Run in the Boro              25:21.89       
   20    11  Collins, Alex              M30  Run in the Boro              25:30.75       
   21    20  Rich, Katie                W27  Run in the Boro              25:37.13       
   22    29  Burton, Erin               W39  Run in the Boro              25:41.71       
   23    23  White, Davis               M21  Run in the Boro              25:45.41       
   24   139  Walker, Steve              M58  Run in the Boro              25:57.49       
   25   110  Purcell, Daniel            M30  Run in the Boro              26:03.27       
   26    14  Burns, Gary                M52  Run in the Boro              26:11.18       
   27    72  Callaway, Tommy            M38  Run in the Boro              26:37.19       
   28    28  Keeley, Mary Georgia       W14  Run in the Boro              26:38.62       
   29   112  Aycock, Joni               W37  Run in the Boro              26:39.81       
   30    93  Altman, Christina          W38  Run in the Boro              26:41.08       
   31    67  Middlebrooks, Sid          M37  Run in the Boro              26:41.28       
   32   156  Britt Stroller, Will       M40  Run in the Boro              27:10.98       
   33    38  Wheeler, Paul              M31  Run in the Boro              27:13.47       
   34    30  Burton, Aaron              M36  Run in the Boro              27:17.76       
   35    35  Kreun, Travis              M30  Run in the Boro              27:47.85       
   36    64  McNamee, Abby              W17  Run in the Boro              28:01.22       
   37    63  McNamee, Amelia            W15  Run in the Boro              28:01.57       
   38   104  Gawthrop, Justin           M43  Run in the Boro              28:14.51       
   39   149  Darley, Joy                W53  Run in the Boro              28:21.93       
   40   150  Harrison, Kevin            M35  Run in the Boro              28:23.99       
   41   138  Brown, Alison              W40  Run in the Boro              28:24.93       
   42    24  Mobley, Matthew            M14  Run in the Boro              28:29.22       
   43   102  Alo, Christopher           M22  Run in the Boro              28:33.11       
   44    40  Caplinger, Scott           M10  Run in the Boro              28:54.33       
   45   143  Waters  Stroller, Candace  W39  Run in the Boro              29:19.96       
   46   111  Hill, Patrick              M45  Run in the Boro              29:20.49       
   47    50  Glenn, Brian               M51  Run in the Boro              29:45.42       
   48    87  Cone, Wesley               M25  Run in the Boro              29:50.94       
   49   157  Britt, Laura               W40  Run in the Boro              29:52.63       
   50   136  Van Vleck, Mackenzie       M22  Run in the Boro              29:56.41       
   51   101  Peden, Carley               W7  Run in the Boro              30:14.68       



   52   113  Stewart, Rebecca           W20  Run in the Boro              30:15.15       
   53   131  Marshall, Thomas           M28  Run in the Boro              30:17.58       
   54     6  Holland, Mark              M51  Run in the Boro              30:22.84       
   55    15  Miller, Ray                M67  Run in the Boro              30:25.88       
   56   153  Parker, Wesley             M43  Run in the Boro              30:27.34       
   57    91  Tatum, Suzanne             W37  Run in the Boro              30:27.54       
   58    92  Tatum   Stroller, Bryant   M40  Run in the Boro              30:27.68       
   59   119  Pena, Valerie              W26  Run in the Boro              30:44.28       
   60   120  Hamilton, AJ               W20  Run in the Boro              30:45.93       
   61    54  Roberts, Rodney            M53  Run in the Boro              30:46.04       
   62    61  Ryles, Karen               W23  Run in the Boro              30:50.75       
   63    10  Bulmer, Bryan              M41  Run in the Boro              30:52.57       
   64    80  Jones, Bryan W.            M33  Run in the Boro              30:55.73       
   65     8  Bennett, Shawnna           W43  Run in the Boro              30:57.93       
   66   134  Higdon, Ella               W12  Run in the Boro              30:59.26       
   67   135  Metzger, Riley              W9  Run in the Boro              30:59.73       
   68    78  Gafford, Lizzie            W18  Run in the Boro              31:00.63       
   69    79  Anderson, Nic              M19  Run in the Boro              31:00.75       
   70    26  Hathaway, Tina             W43  Run in the Boro              31:05.56       
   71    22  Tillman, Candice           W23  Run in the Boro              31:06.32       
   72    97  Cartee, Carl               M15  Run in the Boro              31:09.62       
   73   100  Peden, Angie               W37  Run in the Boro              31:20.43       
   74    88  Martin, Kathleen           W51  Run in the Boro              31:30.36       
   75    62  Carr, Brad                 M32  Run in the Boro              32:14.39       
   76    16  Young, Nathanial           M37  Run in the Boro              32:18.13       
   77   144  Anderson, Randy            M60  Run in the Boro              32:30.12       
   78   114  Wheaton, Johnny             M9  Run in the Boro              33:29.63       
   79    32  Moorman, Mary Kate         W22  Run in the Boro              33:59.08       
   80   141  Stewart, Emma              W19  Run in the Boro              34:14.57       
   81    75  Lee, Cejay                 M27  Run in the Boro              34:33.72       
   82    46  Gravley, Sara              W15  Run in the Boro              34:34.24       
   83    12  Faddis, Sharon             W52  Run in the Boro              35:43.69       
   84    94  Guerra, Jasmine            W17  Run in the Boro              36:00.96       
   85    52  Campbell, Kristen          W22  Run in the Boro              36:02.37       
   86    71  Freeman, Holly             W37  Run in the Boro              36:18.07       
   87    58  Powell, Olivia             W26  Run in the Boro              36:26.25       
   88    77  Winn, Teresa               W43  Run in the Boro              36:33.46       
   89   115  Kennedy, Meghan            W10  Run in the Boro              36:34.40       
   90   142  Cobb, Sahannon             W26  Run in the Boro              36:40.35       
   91    76  Herring, Bill              M71  Run in the Boro              36:42.34       
   92    49  Deal, James                M45  Run in the Boro              36:56.00       
   93    48  Deal, Perri                W15  Run in the Boro              36:56.02       
   94    66  Wheaton, Laura             W42  Run in the Boro              37:42.12       
   95    19  Hu, Yi                     M31  Run in the Boro              37:45.71       
   96     2  Hopfensperger, Eric        M29  Run in the Boro              37:59.76       
   97    96  Cartee, Christopher        M17  Run in the Boro              38:09.50       
   98    53  Roberts, Ryan              M16  Run in the Boro              38:29.86       
   99   122  Hiser, Debbie              W47  Run in the Boro              39:28.25       
  100    34  Harden, Leah               W33  Run in the Boro              39:30.59       
  101    85  Short, Eric                M32  Run in the Boro              40:36.13       
  102    84  Short, Stephanie           W29  Run in the Boro              40:36.17       
  103    65  Huff, Dana                 W29  Run in the Boro              40:37.16       
  104    68  Akins, Kari                W29  Run in the Boro              40:37.71       
  105     5  Wilkey, Keith              M41  Run in the Boro              40:47.63       
  106   118  Frails, Jaikenna           W34  Run in the Boro              40:48.16       
  107     3  Lewis, Melissa             W57  Run in the Boro              41:19.85       
  108    98  Cartee, Caleb               M7  Run in the Boro              41:28.33       
  109    99  Cartee, Collin             M13  Run in the Boro              41:32.11       
  110    95  Cartee, Cynthia            W35  Run in the Boro              41:38.24       
  111    73  Lee, RayAnn                W26  Run in the Boro              41:56.02       
  112    45  Howard, Lauren             W23  Run in the Boro              42:14.23       



  113    44  Drawdy, Kymberly           W55  Run in the Boro              42:14.36       
  114    90  Sisk, Hollie               W35  Run in the Boro              42:30.63       
  115    13  Best, Sam                  M76  Run in the Boro              42:31.92       
  116    36  Dubberly, Vicky            W52  Run in the Boro              42:44.12       
  117    37  Sanders, Kristie           W36  Run in the Boro              42:44.21       
  118    39  Sorrier, Angie             W56  Run in the Boro              43:24.29       
  119    89  Sisk, Jon                  M39  Run in the Boro              43:51.02       
  120   129  Rucker, Ashley             W15  Run in the Boro              44:49.31       
  121   130  Rucker, Bailey             W18  Run in the Boro              44:49.36       
  122     9  Saunders, Laura            W43  Run in the Boro              46:15.39       
  123    18  McPhee, Dallas             M57  Run in the Boro              46:56.87       
  124   132  Ursillo, Anthony           M27  Run in the Boro              47:16.39       
  125   133  Lamb, Tamra                W21  Run in the Boro              47:16.60       
  126   146  Porter, Amber              W27  Run in the Boro              48:02.68       
  127     7  Oglesby, Judith            W42  Run in the Boro              48:02.95       
  128    17  Beasley, Laura             W54  Run in the Boro              48:07.01       
  129   152  Evans, Miranda             W30  Run in the Boro              48:22.75       
  130    86  Sandifer, Billy            M59  Run in the Boro              50:26.91       
  131   128  Van Vleck, Ashley          M16  Run in the Boro              51:22.95       
  132   127  Van Vleck, Charles         M54  Run in the Boro              51:23.03       
  133   105  Bragg, Rachel              W36  Run in the Boro              52:01.74       
  134    83  Smith, Carson               M8  Run in the Boro              55:18.82       
  135    82  Blackmon, Jack              M8  Run in the Boro              55:19.44       
  136    81  Blackmon, Betsy            W37  Run in the Boro              55:20.86       
  137    69  Davidson, Sean             M44  Run in the Boro              56:59.65       
  138   107  Foy, Charita               W45  Run in the Boro              57:23.75       
  139   145  Whitby, Shamaya            W24  Run in the Boro              57:27.37       
  140   147  James, Jessica             W25  Run in the Boro              57:27.76       
  141   155  Handy, Kathleen            W64  Run in the Boro            1:01:50.95       



 13 Cartee, Cynthia          W35 Run in the Boro       41:38.24        
 14 Sisk, Hollie             W35 Run in the Boro       42:30.63        
 15 Sanders, Kristie         W36 Run in the Boro       42:44.21        
 16 Evans, Miranda           W30 Run in the Boro       48:22.75        
 17 Bragg, Rachel            W36 Run in the Boro       52:01.74        
 18 Blackmon, Betsy          W37 Run in the Boro       55:20.86        
40‐49 Results ‐ Women 5000 Run                                         
  1 Brown, Alison            W40 Run in the Boro       28:24.93    1   
  2 Britt, Laura             W40 Run in the Boro       29:52.63    2   
  3 Bennett, Shawnna         W43 Run in the Boro       30:57.93    3   
  4 Hathaway, Tina           W43 Run in the Boro       31:05.56        
  5 Winn, Teresa             W43 Run in the Boro       36:33.46        
  6 Wheaton, Laura           W42 Run in the Boro       37:42.12        
  7 Hiser, Debbie            W47 Run in the Boro       39:28.25        
  8 Saunders, Laura          W43 Run in the Boro       46:15.39        
  9 Oglesby, Judith          W42 Run in the Boro       48:02.95        
 10 Foy, Charita             W45 Run in the Boro       57:23.75        
50‐59 Results ‐ Women 5000 Run                                         
  1 Darley, Joy              W53 Run in the Boro       28:21.93    1   
  2 Martin, Kathleen         W51 Run in the Boro       31:30.36    2   
  3 Faddis, Sharon           W52 Run in the Boro       35:43.69    3   
  4 Lewis, Melissa           W57 Run in the Boro       41:19.85        
  5 Drawdy, Kymberly         W55 Run in the Boro       42:14.36        
  6 Dubberly, Vicky          W52 Run in the Boro       42:44.12        
  7 Sorrier, Angie           W56 Run in the Boro       43:24.29        
  8 Beasley, Laura           W54 Run in the Boro       48:07.01        
60‐69 Results ‐ Women 5000 Run                                         
  1 Handy, Kathleen          W64 Run in the Boro     1:01:50.95        
10 & Under Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                      
  1 West, John                M9 Run in the Boro       24:49.58    1   
  2 Caplinger, Scott         M10 Run in the Boro       28:54.33    2   
  3 Wheaton, Johnny           M9 Run in the Boro       33:29.63    3   
  4 Cartee, Caleb             M7 Run in the Boro       41:28.33        
  5 Smith, Carson             M8 Run in the Boro       55:18.82        
  6 Blackmon, Jack            M8 Run in the Boro       55:19.44        
11‐19 Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                           
  1 Caplinger, Noah          M14 Run in the Boro       20:17.73    1   
  2 Roberts, Tyler           M14 Run in the Boro       22:45.38    2   
  3 Mendez, Leo              M12 Run in the Boro       24:33.75    3   
  4 Mobley, Matthew          M14 Run in the Boro       28:29.22        
  5 Anderson, Nic            M19 Run in the Boro       31:00.75        
  6 Cartee, Carl             M15 Run in the Boro       31:09.62        
  7 Cartee, Christopher      M17 Run in the Boro       38:09.50        
  8 Roberts, Ryan            M16 Run in the Boro       38:29.86        
  9 Cartee, Collin           M13 Run in the Boro       41:32.11        
 10 Van Vleck, Ashley        M16 Run in the Boro       51:22.95        
20‐29 Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                           
  1 Cullars, Demario         M28 Run in the Boro       23:01.38    1   
  2 Osborne, Phillip         M24 Run in the Boro       24:49.17    2   
  3 White, Davis             M21 Run in the Boro       25:45.41    3   
  4 Alo, Christopher         M22 Run in the Boro       28:33.11        
  5 Cone, Wesley             M25 Run in the Boro       29:50.94        
  6 Van Vleck, Mackenzie     M22 Run in the Boro       29:56.41        
  7 Marshall, Thomas         M28 Run in the Boro       30:17.58        
  8 Lee, Cejay               M27 Run in the Boro       34:33.72        
  9 Hopfensperger, Eric      M29 Run in the Boro       37:59.76        
 10 Ursillo, Anthony         M27 Run in the Boro       47:16.39        
30‐39 Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                           
  1 Rogers, Matt             M31 Run in the Boro       21:26.19    1   
  2 Ryles, Skyler            M31 Run in the Boro       22:45.40    2   
  3 Selph, Brandon           M39 Run in the Boro       24:13.79    3   



  4 Renault, Brian           M30 Run in the Boro       24:49.41        
  5 Smith, Jonathan          M33 Run in the Boro       25:21.89        
  6 Collins, Alex            M30 Run in the Boro       25:30.75        
  7 Purcell, Daniel          M30 Run in the Boro       26:03.27        
  8 Callaway, Tommy          M38 Run in the Boro       26:37.19        
  9 Middlebrooks, Sid        M37 Run in the Boro       26:41.28        
 10 Wheeler, Paul            M31 Run in the Boro       27:13.47        
 11 Burton, Aaron            M36 Run in the Boro       27:17.76        
 12 Kreun, Travis            M30 Run in the Boro       27:47.85        
 13 Harrison, Kevin          M35 Run in the Boro       28:23.99        
 14 Jones, Bryan W.          M33 Run in the Boro       30:55.73        
 15 Carr, Brad               M32 Run in the Boro       32:14.39        
 16 Young, Nathanial         M37 Run in the Boro       32:18.13        
 17 Hu, Yi                   M31 Run in the Boro       37:45.71        
 18 Short, Eric              M32 Run in the Boro       40:36.13        
 19 Sisk, Jon                M39 Run in the Boro       43:51.02        
40‐49 Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                           
  1 Hathaway, Joe            M48 Run in the Boro       20:35.62    1   
  2 Moore, Chris             M43 Run in the Boro       21:55.41    2   
  3 Burke, Jerry             M47 Run in the Boro       23:09.45    3   
  4 Caplinger, Chris         M43 Run in the Boro       23:17.87        
  5 Britt Stroller, Will     M40 Run in the Boro       27:10.98        
  6 Gawthrop, Justin         M43 Run in the Boro       28:14.51        
  7 Hill, Patrick            M45 Run in the Boro       29:20.49        
  8 Parker, Wesley           M43 Run in the Boro       30:27.34        
  9 Tatum   Stroller, Bryant M40 Run in the Boro       30:27.68        
 10 Bulmer, Bryan            M41 Run in the Boro       30:52.57        
 11 Deal, James              M45 Run in the Boro       36:56.00        
 12 Wilkey, Keith            M41 Run in the Boro       40:47.63        
 13 Davidson, Sean           M44 Run in the Boro       56:59.65        
50‐59 Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                           
  1 Walker, Steve            M58 Run in the Boro       25:57.49    1   
  2 Burns, Gary              M52 Run in the Boro       26:11.18    2   
  3 Glenn, Brian             M51 Run in the Boro       29:45.42    3   
  4 Holland, Mark            M51 Run in the Boro       30:22.84        
  5 Roberts, Rodney          M53 Run in the Boro       30:46.04        
  6 McPhee, Dallas           M57 Run in the Boro       46:56.87        
  7 Sandifer, Billy          M59 Run in the Boro       50:26.91        
  8 Van Vleck, Charles       M54 Run in the Boro       51:23.03        
60‐69 Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                           
  1 Miller, Ray              M67 Run in the Boro       30:25.88        
  2 Anderson, Randy          M60 Run in the Boro       32:30.12        
70‐79 Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                           
  1 Herring, Bill            M71 Run in the Boro       36:42.34        
  2 Best, Sam                M76 Run in the Boro       42:31.92        
                                                                       
                          Team Scores                                  
================================================================       
Rank Team                         Runner 1   Runner 2   Runner 3       
================================================================       
10 & Under Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                      
   1 Run in the Boro              24:49.58   28:54.33   33:29.63       
      Total Time:  1:27:13.54                                          
         Average:    29:04.52                                          
10 & Under Results ‐ Women 5000 Run                                    
   2 Run in the Boro              30:14.68   30:59.73   36:34.40       
      Total Time:  1:37:48.81                                          
         Average:    32:36.27                                          
11‐19 Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                           
   3 Run in the Boro              20:17.73   22:45.38   24:33.75       
      Total Time:  1:07:36.86                                          



         Average:    22:32.29                                          
11‐19 Results ‐ Women 5000 Run                                         
   4 Run in the Boro              26:38.62   28:01.22   28:01.57       
      Total Time:  1:22:41.41                                          
         Average:    27:33.81                                          
20‐29 Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                           
   5 Run in the Boro              23:01.38   24:49.17   25:45.41       
      Total Time:  1:13:35.96                                          
         Average:    24:31.99                                          
20‐29 Results ‐ Women 5000 Run                                         
   6 Run in the Boro              24:52.31   25:37.13   30:15.15       
      Total Time:  1:20:44.59                                          
         Average:    26:54.87                                          
30‐39 Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                           
   7 Run in the Boro              21:26.19   22:45.40   24:13.79       
      Total Time:  1:08:25.38                                          
         Average:    22:48.46                                          
30‐39 Results ‐ Women 5000 Run                                         
   8 Run in the Boro              21:44.92   24:34.82   25:06.29       
      Total Time:  1:11:26.03                                          
         Average:    23:48.68                                          
40‐49 Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                           
   9 Run in the Boro              20:35.62   21:55.41   23:09.45       
      Total Time:  1:05:40.48                                          
         Average:    21:53.50                                          
40‐49 Results ‐ Women 5000 Run                                         
  10 Run in the Boro              28:24.93   29:52.63   30:57.93       
      Total Time:  1:29:15.49                                          
         Average:    29:45.17                                          
50‐59 Results ‐ Men 5000 Run                                           
  11 Run in the Boro              25:57.49   26:11.18   29:45.42       
      Total Time:  1:21:54.09                                          
         Average:    27:18.03                                          
50‐59 Results ‐ Women 5000 Run                                         
  12 Run in the Boro              28:21.93   31:30.36   35:43.69       
      Total Time:  1:35:35.98                                          
         Average:    31:52.00                                          


